P R O D U C T  C A T A L O G
Contents
Products   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   3
Aluminium door frame profi les  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   4
ALU1 profi le  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   4
ALU2 profi le  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   4
ALU3 profi le  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   5
ALU4 profi le  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   5

•  the surfaces of our extending table runners are metal
galvanized zinc.
Normal slides for tables with
open frames
Synchronous slides for tables
with open frames
Normal slides for tables without
frames (telescopic slides)
Table slides with one-slide
opening
Type Length Opening
Installation
height
Load
capacity
MA-1-528(351)-NO 528 mm 351 mm 37 mm 60 kg
MA-1-618(440)-NO 618 mm 440 mm 37 mm 60 kg
MA-1-758(541)-NO 758 mm 541 mm 37 mm 60 kg
MA-1-888(670)-NO 888 mm 670 mm 37 mm 60 kg
MA-1-1228(827)-NO 1 228 mm 827 mm 37 mm 60 kg
Type Length Opening
Installation
height
Load
capacity
MA-1-520(351)-S 520 mm 351 mm 39 mm 60 kg
MA-1-610(432)-S 610 mm 432 mm 39 mm 60 kg
MA-1-700(541)-S 700 mm 541 mm 39 mm 60 kg
MA-1-800(630)-S 800 mm 630 mm 39 mm 60 kg
MA-1-990(790)-S 990 mm 790 mm 39 mm 60 kg
MA-1-1090(830)-S 1 090 mm 830 mm 39 mm 60 kg
21
Normal slides for tables without frames (telescopic slides)
TYP extending table slides
Table slides with one-slide opening
Extending table slides
Type Length Opening
Installation
height
Load
capacity
Type.4/S 700 mm 825 mm 84 mm 90 kg
Type.5/S 980 mm 1 350 mm 84 mm 90 kg
Type.10/S 1 200 mm 1 850 mm 106 mm 90 kg
Synchronously operating table slides
Type Length (A)
Opening
(B)
Installation
height
Load
capacity
MA-1-500(415)-EO 500 mm 415 mm 37 mm 60 kg
MA-1-750(545)-EO 750 mm 545 mm 37 mm 60 kg
MA-1-950(645)-EO 950 mm 645 mm 37 mm 60 kg
MA-1-1100(695)-EO 1 100 mm 695 mm 37 mm 60 kg
Type Length Opening
Installation
height
Load
capacity
MA-5-505(540)-NO 505 mm 540 mm 37 mm 90 kg
MA-5-605(780)-NO 605 mm 780 mm 37 mm 90 kg
MA-5-755(1083)-NO 755 mm 1083 mm 37 mm 90 kg
MA-5-910(1300)-NO 910 mm 1300 mm 37 mm 90 kg
These slides can be set up to tables where table legs and table top
are moving together during operation.
22
Joinery accessories for table slides